
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 628922                     6282825

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        2239

 105 CHINA                                   105433                     1920195

 106 TAIWAN                                  448625                     3070581

 108 HG KONG                                 154362                     1454401

 110 VIETNAM                                   3097                      226110

 111 THAILND                                  63058                      706753

 112 SNGAPOR                                  29492                      303097

 113 MALYSIA                                  40800                      420242

 117 PHILPIN                                   6570                      157464

 118 INDNSIA                                  61187                      846282

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                         286

 123 INDIA                                     8786                      295976

 124 PAKISTN                                  28518                      427629

 125 SRILANK                                  10534                      200746

 127 BANGLA                                    7723                      115458

 129 MACAO                                        -                       24610

 131 NEPAL                                     1201                        1854

 133 IRAN                                         -                       73237

 137 SU ARAB                                   3709                        6871

 140 QATAR                                        -                         708

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        2956

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        1451

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        1099

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        5713

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       33341

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        3000

 202 NORWAY                                       -                       25144

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       11243

 204 DENMARK                                  15277                       92926

 205 U KING                                   11958                     1252322

 207 NETHLDS                                  37386                      141744

 208 BELGIUM                                  15646                      125510

 210 FRANCE                                   14132                       74809

 213 GERMANY                                  43263                      468923

 215 SWITZLD                                   3274                       18879

 217 PORTUGL                                   3832                       17043

 218 SPAIN                                     1536                        2075

 220 ITALY                                    12715                      124899

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       21121

 230 GREECE                                       -                        6221

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                        1872

 234 TURKEY                                    2014                       17916

 242 SLOVENI                                  25297                      160189

 302 CANADA                                     311                       32567

 304 USA                                     112159                      913752

 305 MEXICO                                    1470                       31562

 401 COLMBIA                                   1563                        7026

 407 PERU                                         -                         970

 409 CHILE                                        -                        3102

 410 BRAZIL                                   11724                       54793

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        1799

 506 EGYPT                                    21633                      178804

 516 IVCOAST                                    781                         781

 524 NIGERIA                                   1123                       10221

 543 TANZNIA                                      -                        5041

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        3660

 551 S AFRCA                                   5479                       95352

 601 AUSTRAL                                   4986                       88914

 602 PAP NGA                                      -                        1275

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       11900

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           100          15594         1194         145081

 105 CHINA          MT            64          11884          778         111755

 106 TAIWAN         MT           147          21932         1750         222038

 108 HG KONG        MT             7           1750          199          41811

 111 THAILND        MT            86          15301          975         161828

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           10           2093

 213 GERMANY        MT             7           1536           35           8153

 242 SLOVENI        MT           148          25297         1054         160189

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           53           5073
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            41           7588          222          38266

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            739

 304 USA            MT             1            468           34           2260

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             3           1671           77          31745

 105 CHINA          MT            16          21186          718         233678

 106 TAIWAN         MT           119          23312          922         181053

 108 HG KONG        MT           168          29400         1544         266800

 111 THAILND        MT            15           3926          145          52082

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           14           2506

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           58           8896

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2            627           33          15139

 123 INDIA          MT            11           1445           51           6641

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           20           2956

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           14           6824

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            8           2921

 304 USA            MT           306          54691         1141         216836

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           31           3517

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            2            701

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1           1187           24          19035

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             3           1671           72          30222

 105 CHINA          MT            14          20179          702         229629

 106 TAIWAN         MT           119          23026          843         177910

 108 HG KONG        MT           168          29400         1449         265150

 111 THAILND        MT            15           3926          145          52082

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           14           2506

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           37           5446

 118 INDNSIA        MT             2            627           33          15139

 123 INDIA          MT            11           1445           51           6641

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -           20           2956

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           14           6824

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            8           2921

 304 USA            MT           306          54691         1141         216836

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           31           3517

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            2            701

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1           1187           24          19035

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   4591                      106250

 105 CHINA                                      750                       14575

 106 TAIWAN                                   20807                      109135

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1361

 111 THAILND                                    485                         485

 118 INDNSIA                                  39008                      452759

 210 FRANCE                                    1162                        6670

 213 GERMANY                                    487                         487

 410 BRAZIL                                    2240                        5463

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   4191                      105850

 105 CHINA                                      750                       14575

 106 TAIWAN                                   20807                      109135

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1361

 118 INDNSIA                                  39008                      452759

 210 FRANCE                                    1162                        6670

 213 GERMANY                                    487                         487

 410 BRAZIL                                    2240                        5463

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                   4191                      102049

 105 CHINA                                      750                       14575

 106 TAIWAN                                   20807                      109135

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1361

 118 INDNSIA                                  39008                      452759

 210 FRANCE                                    1162                        6670

 213 GERMANY                                    487                         487

 410 BRAZIL                                    2240                        5463

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            4            460
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EXPORT500名古屋
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209                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            9           1752

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           24            655

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           137          37502         1414         393729

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            4           2239

 105 CHINA          MT           146          24212         4428         728223

 106 TAIWAN         MT           681         157159         5155         988777

 108 HG KONG        MT           716          86014         5790         698635

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          930         136566

 111 THAILND        MT            80          13548          574          95363

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           243          23458         1757         194462

 113 MALYSIA        MT            18           5392          471         139282

 117 PHILPIN        MT            20            203          310          10707

 118 INDNSIA        MT            38           3634          331          55763

 123 INDIA          MT            50           6621         1562         267880

 124 PAKISTN        MT           149          22783         3063         411880

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -          260          14991

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -          144          24610

 131 NEPAL          MT            33           1201           55           1854

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -          472          73237

 137 SU ARAB        MT            20           3709          101           6871

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -           15            708

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -           11           1451

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -           31           5713

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           60          11625

 149 YEMEN          MT             -              -           23           3000

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -          100          25144

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -           50          10996

 205 U KING         MT            32           5922          441          91004

 207 NETHLDS        MT           119          22461          516          99998

 208 BELGIUM        MT            60          11472          509         101583

 210 FRANCE         MT            37           8181          142          32408

 213 GERMANY        MT           191          40733         2316         445025

 215 SWITZLD        MT            20           3274           90          16072

 217 PORTUGL        MT            20           3832           90          17043

 218 SPAIN          MT            11           1536           11           1536

 220 ITALY          MT            71          11756          703         116907

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           60          11954

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           30           6221

 233 CYPRUS         MT             -              -           10           1872

 234 TURKEY         MT            10           2014          100          17916

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -          100          16565

 304 USA            MT           159          26787         2749         536716

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            4           1293

 410 BRAZIL         MT            40           9484          170          41439

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           10           1799

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -          197          68065

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -           69           5041

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            8           2343

 551 S AFRCA        MT            40           5479          440          93123

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             4           1542          164          44240

 602 PAP NGA        MT             -              -            8           1275

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           48          11526

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           134          37232         1107         322887

 105 CHINA          MT           111          21602         4328         701389

 106 TAIWAN         MT           648         123324         5071         908699

 108 HG KONG        MT           500          69875         4679         593264

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          930         136566

 111 THAILND        MT            80          13548          574          95363

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            20           3363           80          14379

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -          164          57756

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            9           3060

 118 INDNSIA        MT             8           2001          291          53131

 123 INDIA          MT            30           6084         1442         259639

 124 PAKISTN        MT           107          20840         2255         366000

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -          144          24610

 131 NEPAL          MT             1            202            1            202

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -          472          73237

 137 SU ARAB        MT            20           3709           20           3709

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -           20           4138
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EXPORT500名古屋
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21105                                                           

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           60          11625

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -          100          20609

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -           50          10996

 205 U KING         MT            12           3675          361          82165

 207 NETHLDS        MT           119          22461          516          99998

 208 BELGIUM        MT            60          11472          509         101583

 210 FRANCE         MT            37           8181          141          31001

 213 GERMANY        MT           177          39837         2246         440531

 215 SWITZLD        MT            20           3274           90          16072

 217 PORTUGL        MT            20           3832           90          17043

 220 ITALY          MT            60          10566          422          76319

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           60          11954

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           30           6221

 233 CYPRUS         MT             -              -           10           1872

 234 TURKEY         MT            10           2014          100          17916

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -          100          16565

 304 USA            MT           159          26787         2749         536716

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -            4           1293

 410 BRAZIL         MT            40           9484          170          41439

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           10           1799

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -          197          68065

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            8           1997

 551 S AFRCA        MT            20           3969          380          88609

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             4           1542          164          44240

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           48          11526

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        133550          37232       984545         320011

 105 CHINA          KG         99378          21013      4289511         699447

 106 TAIWAN         KG        448140         106946      2879198         733278

 108 HG KONG        KG        378475          65621      3350676         549078

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -       929800         136566

 111 THAILND        KG         70000          12692       533440          91939

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         20000           3363        80000          14379

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -       154000          53434

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -         9000           3060

 118 INDNSIA        KG          7500           2001       288010          53131

 123 INDIA          KG         30000           6084      1440650         259639

 124 PAKISTN        KG        107400          20840      2252900         366000

 129 MACAO          KG             -              -       144000          24610

 131 NEPAL          KG           600            202          600            202

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -       472499          73237

 137 SU ARAB        KG         20000           3709        20000           3709

 146 LEBANON        KG             -              -        20000           4138

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        60000          11625

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -       100000          20609

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -        50000          10996

 205 U KING         KG         12000           3675       361080          82165

 207 NETHLDS        KG        119200          22461       514800          99998

 208 BELGIUM        KG         60000          11472       509600         101583

 210 FRANCE         KG         36850           8181       139800          31001

 213 GERMANY        KG        177000          39837      2245880         440531

 215 SWITZLD        KG         20000           3274        90000          16072

 217 PORTUGL        KG         20000           3832        89600          17043

 220 ITALY          KG         60000          10566       422000          76319

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -        59600          11954

 230 GREECE         KG             -              -        30000           6221

 233 CYPRUS         KG             -              -        10000           1872

 234 TURKEY         KG         10000           2014       100000          17916

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -        98800          16565

 304 USA            KG        158800          26787      2748610         536716

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         4050           1293

 410 BRAZIL         KG         40000           9484       170000          41439

 413 ARGENT         KG             -              -        10000           1799

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -       197600          68065

 547 MAURTUS        KG             -              -         7650           1997

 551 S AFRCA        KG         20000           3969       380200          88609

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          4000           1542       163500          44240

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -        48000          11526

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          4004          88421        31436         754042

 105 CHINA          MT           449          23058         7228         222166
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EXPORT500名古屋
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213                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT         14713         110511       145178        1236295

 108 HG KONG        MT           400          12020         6826         231756

 110 VIETNAM        MT            36           3097          307          29339

 111 THAILND        MT          1283          29461        11944         370135

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -        37840          41200

 113 MALYSIA        MT          1302          35408         6844         276485

 117 PHILPIN        MT            71           5565         8481         126923

 118 INDNSIA        MT           395          16238         7155         310227

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            2            286

 123 INDIA          MT            16            720          220          11540

 124 PAKISTN        MT            40           2614           85           5881

 125 SRILANK        MT           197           9551         3214         196572

 127 BANGLA         MT           113           7723         1441          80220

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -        25600          21716

 205 U KING         MT             0            208            0           1708

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          120           9360

 208 BELGIUM        MT            16           4174          276          23927

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            497

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          112           9999

 302 CANADA         MT             1            311            3            953

 304 USA            MT            60           6853          468          70363

 305 MEXICO         MT            13           1260          301          27278

 401 COLMBIA        MT            14           1563           29           3509

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            6            970

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            6           1081

 506 EGYPT          MT           588          21633         2845         110739

 516 IVCOAST        MT            10            781           10            781

 524 NIGERIA        MT            20           1123          180          10221

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             2            236            4            472

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1110          59241         8931         451783

 105 CHINA          MT           202           6525         1235          50257

 106 TAIWAN         MT          1157          43370        15102         610658

 108 HG KONG        MT           400          12020         6695         209658

 111 THAILND        MT           394          17579         5169         230029

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           62           3103

 113 MALYSIA        MT            99           4071         2403          99589

 117 PHILPIN        MT            66           5221         1274          85289

 118 INDNSIA        MT           275          11956         4827         193281

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            2            286

 123 INDIA          MT            16            720          220          11540

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            5            383

 125 SRILANK        MT           177           8102         2375         137796

 127 BANGLA         MT           102           6461         1316          71301

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          120           9360

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           80           6628

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            235

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          108           8654

 304 USA            MT             -              -          221          12383

 305 MEXICO         MT            13           1260          293          26241

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           15           1946

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            4            677

 506 EGYPT          MT           588          21633         2845         110739

 516 IVCOAST        MT            10            781           10            781

 524 NIGERIA        MT            20           1123          180          10221

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             2            236            4            472

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          6937         460302        48068        4703641

 105 CHINA          MT           554          22195        29883         585756

 106 TAIWAN         MT           192         102554          897         270991

 108 HG KONG        MT           308          15207         1759          69212

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -         3558          60205

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            282

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           10            210

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           91           9915

 124 PAKISTN        MT            36            955          162           4354

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -          638          19919

 205 U KING         MT             -              -         2079        1147646

 304 USA            MT           110          14567          139          18290

 305 MEXICO         MT             3            210           60           4284
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21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          6269          82074        40466         577741

 105 CHINA          MT           345           6550        24735         370895

 108 HG KONG        MT           154           3156          895          17884

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -         3558          60205

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           10            210

 124 PAKISTN        MT            36            955          162           4354

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -          638          19919

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  13253                      109611

 105 CHINA                                     2148                       24042

 106 TAIWAN                                   12350                       60540

 108 HG KONG                                   9971                      144171

 111 THAILND                                    337                       26578

 112 SNGAPOR                                   6034                       67435

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        1969

 117 PHILPIN                                    802                       10728

 118 INDNSIA                                   1680                       12394

 124 PAKISTN                                   2166                        5514

 125 SRILANK                                    983                        4174

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         328

 145 SYRIA                                        -                        1099

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         247

 204 DENMARK                                  15277                       92926

 205 U KING                                    5828                        9132

 207 NETHLDS                                  14925                       32386

 210 FRANCE                                    4789                       35234

 213 GERMANY                                    507                        5259

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        2807

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         539

 220 ITALY                                      959                        1168

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        9167

 302 CANADA                                       -                       12128

 304 USA                                       8793                       69287

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1809

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1036

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        1317

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        2229

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2021                       25167

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         374

                                                                

21701                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             3           5401           29          56631

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            0           1133

 145 SYRIA          MT             -              -            1           1099

 204 DENMARK        MT             4           9768           12          36808

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            479

 304 USA            MT             -              -            4          10529

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            1           1969

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             1           1112            7           9763

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


